
项目
Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

型号
Type

UU9.8

UU10.5

UU15.7

EE8.3

EE12

T9*5*3（锰锌）

T33.5*19.5*6.0（铁粉芯）

T32*20*10（纳米晶）

输出功率
Output Power (W)

7W-10W

10W-13W

13W-18W

5W-9W

10W-13W

8-10W

28W-40W

35W-55W

励磁电流
Diemenstion (mm)

12.5×10.5×10

14.5×12.5×11.5

18.5×14.5×13.5

9.2×9.2×9.2

13.5×13.5×10.5

12.5×12.5×8.5

38.5×19.5×12.5

36.5×20.5×13.5

重量
Weight (g)

9.5

10.8

16.5

7.8

9.5

8.2

26.5

27.5

备注
Remark

Common mode choke共模电感

工作频率：1kHz~200MHz

工作温度：-20℃~+110℃

按客户需求设计定制

符合UL和VDE安规要求

Operation Frequency from 1kHz to 200MHz

Operting Temperature: -20℃~+110℃

Can be designed to customer requirements

Can meet UL and VDE safety requirements

适用于机顶盒，液晶显示器面板 Designed for set-top box, LCD panel

绝缘等级：B/F/H

推荐储存温度：-20℃~+55℃

Insulation Grade: class B/F/H

Recommended Storage Temerature: -20℃~+55℃

■ 典型规格 Typical Specifications

■ 特点 Features

■ 主要用途 Typical Applications

New energy automobile transformer新能源汽车变压器

工作频率：1kHz~10MHz

工作温度：-20℃~+110℃

按客户需求设计定制

符合UL和VDE安规要求

Operation Frequency from 1kHz to 10MHz

Operting Temperature: -20℃~+110℃

Can be designed to customer requirements

Can meet UL and VDE safety requirements

适用于UPS，太阳能光伏逆变器，新能源汽车 Designed for UPS, solar photovoltaic inverter, new energy automobile

绝缘等级：B/F/H

推荐储存温度：-20℃~+55℃

Insulation Grade: class B/F/H

Recommended Storage Temerature: -20℃~+55℃

项目
Item

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

型号
Type

Ee50

EE55

EE65

NPH130060

NPH157060

NPH184060

NPH200060

NPH300060

NPH400060

输出功率
Output Power (W)

70-90W

100-150W

160-220W

25W-40W

40W-60W

60W-80W

80W-110W

110W-150W

150W-200W

励磁电流
Diemenstion (mm)

60×60×45

68×68×48

72×72×51

45×27×15

48×31×18

56×32×24

60×36×20

86×56×21

112×66×23

重量
Weight (g)

85

103

128

60.5

90.5

175.2

152.6

265

485

备注
Remark

Transformer

Transformer

Transformer

PFC Choke

PFC Choke

PFC Choke

PFC Choke

PFC Choke

PFC Choke

■ 典型规格 Typical Specifications

■ 特点 Features

■ 主要用途 Typical Applications
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